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PLANHOLDER LIST               23-00000-01-GM 

Project Name: 
Carpentersville, IL – Various Roads   

 

HR Green Job No.:  2202344 

Letting 
Date/Time: 5/03/23 at 11:00 AM 

 

Plan Deposit: NO FEE 

Location: 1075 Tamarac Drive, Carpentersville, IL 60110 
 

Prequalification?  IDOT 003 HMA PLANT MIX 

                                                                                                                                                           PREQUALIFICATIONS HERE 
 
 

Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone  
Date 

Emailed  
Pre-Qual 
Provided   

  
 

Alliance Contractors 
1166 Lake Avenue 
Woodstock, IL 60098 

Sarah Foren 
estimating@alliancecontractors.com 
  

815.338.5900 4/20/2023 Y  

Arrow Road Construction Co/ 
Healy Asphalt Company, LLC 
1445 Oakton Street 
Elk Grove Village, Illinois 60007 

Nick Eichenold 
nicke@arrowroad.com 
 
 

847.472.7260 

 

 
4/20/2023 Y  

Plote Construction Inc. 
1100 Brandt Drive 
Hoffman Estates, IL 60192 

Joanne Kraus 
bids@plote.com 
 

 
847.628.6195 

 

 
4/20/2023 Y  

J.A. Johnson Paving Company  
 

Hannah Wilkes  
officeadmin@johnsonpaving.com 

847.439.2025 
 

4/21/2023 Y  

ConstructConnect 
 

Ariana Salcido  
Ariana.Salcido@constructconnect.com 

513.458.5919 
 

4/24/2023 -  

Conin Inc.  
 

Jose L. Aguilar 
conin.inc@gmail.com 

815.596.0640 4/25/2023 SUB  

A Lamp Concrete Contractors, Inc. 
1900 Wright Boulevard  
Schaumburg, IL 60193 

Kelly Biello 
kbiello@alampconcrete.com 
 

847.891.6000 4/25/2023 Y  

Geske and Sons, Inc. 
Asphalt Paving 

Susan Deichmiller 
susan@geskeasphalt.com 

815.459.2407 4/27/2023 Y  

HR Green, Inc. 
1391 Corporate Drive 
McHenry, IL 60050 
 

815.759.8358 

Plans are available by  
calling us at the phone number to the right or email 

request to tnapolitano@hrgreen.com 
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Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone  
Date 

Emailed  
Pre-Qual 
Provided   

  
 

ConstructConnect 
 

Eric Greene 
Eric.Greene@constructconnect.com 

513.458.8636 4/27/2023 -  

      

      

 
  
 


